Li ION
BATTERY TECHNOLOGY
EQ LineEQ Line
NTS30Q2
NTS60Q2
TOUGH LOAD
LUGGERS
LONG DISTANCES, HEAVY LOADS,

Characteristics
Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s model designation
Power source
Operator type
Load capacity
Rated drawbar pull
Wheelbase
Weight
Truck weight without load, with maximum battery weight
Axle loadings without load & with maximum battery weight, drive / load side
Wheels, Drive Train
Tyres: PT = Power Thane, Vul = Vulkollan, P = Polyurethane, N = Nylon, R = Rubber drive / load side
Tyre dimensions, drive side
Tyre dimensions, load side
Number of wheels, load / drive side  (x = driven)
Track width (center of tyres), load side
Dimensions
Seat- or stand height
Tow coupling height
Overall length
Overall width
Ground clearance at center of wheelbase, (forks lowered)
Turning radius
Performance
Travel speed, with / without load
Max. drawbar pull
Gradeability, with / without load
Service brakes (mechanical / hydraulic / electric / pneumatic)
Electric motors
Drive motor capacity (60 min. short duty)
Battery voltage/capacity at 5-hour discharge
Battery weight
Miscellaneous
Type of drive control
Level of noise at the ear level of the driver according to EN 12 053:2001 and EN ISO 4871 in work LpAZ
Battery
Sit-on
Battery
Sit-on
hydraulic hydraulic
AC Speed Control AC Speed Control
GENERAL
51.2V/206Ah Li-ion battery
51.2V/277Ah Li-ion battery
48V 100A charger (European-style three-phase four-wire 380V)-REMA320
48V 150A charger (European-style three-phase five-wire 380V) - REMA320
Curtis controller
Display
PIN code
Warning light
Trailer power connection device: aerial plug
Trailer power connection device: aviation connector
Seat armrest
UK plug
STANDARD EQUIPMENT AND OPTIONS
	Standard	 	Option
Compact, highly manoeuvrable and precisely controlled, our tow trucks navigate
restricted spaces with ease. At the same time, they offer rapid performance, high
stability and rugged dependability.
Comfortably seated operation keeps your driver productive, whatever the distance
and however long the shift. Effective vibration damping, thanks to rubber shock
absorption on both axles, adds extra luxury. Low-effort steering also minimises strain
and fatigue.
With powerful AC traction and control, you can expect fast but smooth movement of
large trailer loads. Choose between 3.0 or 6.0 tonne capacities. Meanwhile, Li-ion
technology gives you the potential for virtually non-stop productivity.
EQ Line EQ Line
CAT LIFT TRUCKS QUALITY – FOR EVEN THE SMALLEST JOBS
Our EQ line warehouse trucks have everything you need for
dependable, entry-level materials handling. That includes sturdy